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Endowment—2007 to Present 

 
As of  Total Percent Nat’l Endowment Percent Nat’l 

June 30 Value (000) Change Rank Per Student Change Rank 

2007 142,375 13.1 319 128,730 8.6 123 

2008 134,924 -5.2 316 120,253 -6.6 122 

2009 115,399 -14.5 319 108,052 -10.1 116 

2010 118,254 2.5 314 110,725 2.5 110 

2011 131,304 11.0 348 124,106 12.1 111 

2012 128,988 -1.8 348 125,597 1.2 100 

2013 134,228 4.1 341 125,447 -0.1 116 

2014 150,901 12.4 343 141,029 12.4 124 

2015 154,643 2.5 359 140,033 -0.7 127 

2016 145,388 -6.0 
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Fund Raising Revenues—2007-08 to Present 

Year   Endow- Annuity/ 
Ending Current Funds Loan ment Life Plant             Total  
June 30 Unrestricted Restricted Funds Funds Funds Funds Funds 
2007  2,471,494 985,160 0 2,245,438 2,046,913 5,115,377 12,864,381 

2008  2,367,760 1,100,726 0 3,792,175 205,338 5,245,597 12,711,597 

2009  2,086,054 1,037,416 0 3,696,494 15,000 4,035,073 10,870,037 

2010  2,099,130 1,082,313 0 1,476,103 120,000 3,076,964 7,854,510 

2011  2,029,503 1,430,962 0 2,736,855 0 2,816,160 9,013,480 

2012  2,281,125 1,773,506 0 1,182,873 134,046 2,716,555 8,088,105 

2013  2,141,193 1,565,103 0 2,083,504 1,850,546 3,680,598 11,320,944 

2014  2,416,124 2,233,683 0 3,036,609 506,596 2,140,267 10,333,279 

2015  2,250,672 1,550,413 0 3,820,936 374,017 1,892,655 9,888,693 

2016  1,732,243 1,251,581 0 1,826,015 163,425 3,290,837 8,264,101 

Cum Total 21,875,298 14,002,484 0 25,897,002 5,415,881 34,010,083 101,209,127 

10 Yr Ave  2,187,530 1,400,248 0 2,589,700 541,588 3,401,008 10,120,913 

Prior Yr v. 

10-Yr Ave 63,142 150,165 0 1,231,236 -167,571 -1,508,353 -232,220 
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Current Operations Funds Raised 
Per Student 

1996 - Present 
 Unrestricted Per Restricted Per Grand Per 

 Subtotal Student  Subtotal Student Total    Student 
  2007  2,471,494 2,235 985,160 891 3,456,654 3,125 
 2008 2,367,760 2,110 1,100,726 981 3,468,486 3,091 
  2009  2,086,054 1,863 1,037,416 926 3,123,470 2,789 
  2010  2,099,130 1,965 1,082,313 1,013 3,181,443 2,979 
  2011  2,029,503 1,918 1,430,962 1,353 3,460,465 3,271 
  2012  2,281,125 2,158 1,773,506 1,678 4,054,631 3,836 
  2013  2,141,193 1,983 1,565,103 1,449 3,706,296 3,432 
  2014  2,416,124 2,258 2,225,304 2,080 4,641,428 4,338 
  2015  2,250,672 2,037 1,550,413 1,403 3,801,085 3,440 
  2016 1,732,243 1,594 1,251,581 1,151 2,293,824 2,745 
10 Yr Ave  2,187,530  1,360,248  3,587,778 
 

Total Funds Raised Per Student 
FY 2007 - Present 

 
 Total Funds Percent Per Percent 
 Raised Change Student Change 
2007 12,864,381 40.5% 11,631 34.7% 
2008 12,711,597 -1.2% 11,329 -2.6% 
2009 10,870,040 -14.5% 9,705 -14.3% 
2010 7,854,510 -27.7% 7,354 -24.2% 
2011 9,013,480 14.8% 8,519 15.8% 
2012 8,088,105 -10.3% 7,652 -10.18% 
2013 11,320,944 40.0% 10,482 37.0% 
2014 10,333,279 -8.72% 9,657 -7.87% 
2015 9,888,693 -4.30% 8,949 -7.33% 
2016 8,264,102 -16.43% 7,603 -15.04% 

10 Yr Ave 10,209,482 


